Data Sheet | ltem Number: 756-8102
M12 protective cap; for unused sockets

https://www.wago.com/756-8102

Mechanical data
Weight

Color

Environmental requirements
Protection type

Fire load

Commercial data
Product Group
eCl@ss 10.0
eCl@ss 9.0

ETIM 8.0

ETIM7.0

PU (SPU)

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

Environmental Product Compliance
RoHS Compliance Status

Downloads

Environmental Product Compliance

@ 13.5

7.5

12

M12x1

Dimensions in mm

19

IP67
0.003 MJ

23 (/0 passive and accessories)
27-24-26-92

27-24-26-92

EC002584

EC002584

10 pcs

Bag

Ccz

4045454301156

39269097900

Compliant,No Exemption
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Documentation
System Description Bid Text
756-8102 doc
20.09.2017 23.00KB

CAD/CAE-Data
CAD data CAE data

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

Current addresses can be found at:: www.wago.com
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https://www.wago.com/756-8102
https://www.wago.com/de/d/ComplianceLinkMediaContainer_756-8102
https://www.wago.com/de/d/7379
https://www.wago.com/de/d/2244753
https://www.wago.com/de/d/2244838
https://www.wago.com/de/d/3D_URLS_756-8102
https://www.wago.com/de/d/WSCAD_URLS_756-8102
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